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Displaying all Contracts for QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

- Contract Current Spending to Contract Contract o . Original Contract
Department/Facility Number |Contract Amount Date Start Date End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed Date
Reference laboratory Consultant - Medical
Helen Hayes Hospital C000582 $112,727.20 $21,024.67 (02/01/2023  |01/31/2028 |services for Helen Hayes . 03/22/2023
. Related Services
Hospital
Service - Medical/
Department of Health C037162 $43,030,450.00 | $25,345,056.50 [10/01/2021 03/31/2023 tset:ttiflemployee COVID-19 | armaceutical 11/09/2021
£ Services
. REFERENCE .
SUNY - Health Science Center | 37,55 $4,815,000.00| $4,747,174.24/03/01/2005 |06/30/2011 |LABORATORY Service - Laboratory 575541
at Brooklyn Services
SERVICES
Capital District Developmental CLINICAL Service - Medical/
apral - . p CMO00883 $145,876.67 $32,242.18 |06/01/2008  |02/28/2014 |LABORATORY TESTING |Pharmaceutical 11/20/2008
Disabilities Service Office .
SERVICE Services
CLINICAL Service - Medical/
Department of Civil Service CMO00883 $1,384,400.00| $1,044,852.71(06/01/2008 (02/28/2014 |LABORATORY Pharmaceutical 06/02/2008
SERVICES Services
REFERENCE Contracts Not Subject
Helen Hayes Hospital T000470 $80,911.15 $79,656.89/(11/01/2007 {10/31/2012 |[LABORATORY % 09/06/2011
to OSC Pre-Audit
SERVICES
REFERENCE Contracts Not Subject
Helen Hayes Hospital T000517 $76,865.00 $76,576.36 [11/01/2012  |10/31/2017 |LABORATORY % 07/10/2012
to OSC Pre-Audit
SERVICES
REFERENCE Contracts Not Subject
Helen Hayes Hospital T000548 $95,737.75 $76,801.70 (11/01/2017  |10/31/2022 |LABORATORY % 09/01/2017
to OSC Pre-Audit
SERVICES
Department of Health T032697 $49,999.00 $49,999.00 02/15/2017 [02/28/2018 | T032697 Newburgh PFOs | Contracts Not Subject ;5 47
to OSC Pre-Audit
SUNY - Health Science Center LABORATORY Contracts Not Subject
at Brooklyn T911101 $900,000.00 $889,648.64/(07/01/2012  [{06/30/2013 REFERENCE TESTING - |to OSC Pre-Audit 10/02/2012
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SUNY at Stony Brook

X011094

$348,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2014

12/31/2018

LYME DISEASE
TESTING SERVICES

Revenue Generating -
Other

05/07/2014

SUNY at Stony Brook

X011348

$1,000,000.00

$0.00

01/01/2019

12/31/2023

Lyme disease testing
services

Revenue Generating -
Other

03/25/2020
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