Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for QUEST DIAGNOSTICS INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Helen Hayes Hospital	C000582	\$112,727.20	\$21,024.67	02/01/2023	01/31/2028	Reference laboratory services for Helen Hayes Hospital	Consultant - Medical Related Services	03/22/2023
Department of Health	C037162	\$43,030,450.00	\$25,345,056.50	10/01/2021	03/31/2023	State employee COVID-19 testing	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/09/2021
SUNY - Health Science Center at Brooklyn	C370235	\$4,815,000.00	\$4,747,174.24	03/01/2005	06/30/2011	REFERENCE LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Laboratory Services	05/25/2011
Capital District Developmental Disabilities Service Office	CM00883	\$145,876.67	\$32,242.18	06/01/2008	02/28/2014	CLINICAL LABORATORY TESTING SERVICE	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	11/20/2008
Department of Civil Service	CM00883	\$1,384,400.00	\$1,044,852.71	06/01/2008	02/28/2014	CLINICAL LABORATORY SERVICES	Service - Medical/ Pharmaceutical Services	06/02/2008
Helen Hayes Hospital	T000470	\$80,911.15	\$79,656.89	11/01/2007	10/31/2012	REFERENCE LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/06/2011
Helen Hayes Hospital	T000517	\$76,865.00	\$76,576.36	11/01/2012	10/31/2017	REFERENCE LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/10/2012
Helen Hayes Hospital	T000548	\$95,737.75	\$76,801.70	11/01/2017	10/31/2022	REFERENCE LABORATORY SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/01/2017
Department of Health	T032697	\$49,999.00	\$49,999.00	02/15/2017	02/28/2018	T032697 Newburgh PFOS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/21/2017
SUNY - Health Science Center at Brooklyn	T911101	\$900,000.00	\$889,648.64	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	LABORATORY REFERENCE TESTING -	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/02/2012

SUNY at Stony Brook	X011094	\$348,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2018	LYME DISEASE TESTING SERVICES	Revenue Generating - Other	05/07/2014
SUNY at Stony Brook	X011348	\$1,000,000.00	\$0.00	01/01/2019	12/31/2023	Lyme disease testing services	Revenue Generating - Other	03/25/2020